XXXVIII. SporTolna Triatlon Fesztival
Sprint -Junior N6i Eredménylista

Junior N6
Hely Rsz
1335
1333
1334
1337
1340
1343
1341
1342
1336
10 1339
DNS 1338

© 00 NO OBk WDN P

Név

DOBI Lili

BENDE Gyongyver
COHEN LIVAY Noa
KISS Anna
MOLNAR Bea
SZASZ Rubina
MURKLI Luca
SHACHAM Maya
GYOR Noémi
KOMIN Virginia Loren
KISS Viktoria

Klub/Véaros

Debreceni Sportcentrum
Kistarcsai Vizisport RCE
The Buttons

Debreceni Sportcentrum
EVUK Triatlon

UTE Merida

SPIRIT Sport Club

The Buttons
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Vagta Multisport Club
PSN Triatlon

Mérte és rangsorolta Evochip Timing Team 2022. 07. 31. 13:38:42

Uszéas
11:34(1)
11:50(2)
12:24(3)
12:54(5)
13:34(8)
12:47(4)
13:21(7)
13:11(6)
16:32(10)
16:03(9)
n.a.(DNS)

Depd6l
00:37
00:36
00:38
00:37
00:35
00:45
00:44
00:42
01:00
01:08
n.a.

Kerékpar
0:29:13(1)
0:29:24(2)
0:31:18(3)
0:31:29(4)
0:32:15(5)
0:33:34(7)
0:32:21(6)
0:35:26(8)
0:35:50(9)
0:37:43(10)
n.a.(DNS)

Dep62
01:11
01:21
01:17
01:11
01:12
01:36
01:44
01:35
01:42
01:23
n.a.

Futéas
0:09:38(1)
0:11:08(3)
0:11:06(2)
0:11:22(4)
0:11:22(5)
0:11:24(6)
0:13:21(7)
0:15:13(9)
0:13:35(8)
0:15:20(10)
n.a.(DNS)

Ossz 1d6
1:00:25
1:03:38
1:06:12
1:07:11
1:08:12
1:09:53
1:12:53
1:19:31
1:20:24
1:24:25
n.a.

1



